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7/29/15 Resource Development Barbara Lineberry 775-356-8004 doug@rdc-nevada.com
AEC #1 - 1 Halfsize & Spec 
book

7/29/15 KG Walters Patty 707-527-9968 Waltjohnson@kgwalters.com AEC #2 - Plans & Specs 

7/29/15 KG Walters Patty 707-527-9968 Waltjohnson@kgwalters.com AEC #3 - Plans & Specs

7/29/15 Action Electric Chad 775-322-6633 chad@action Electric.com AEC #4 - Plans & Specs 

7/30/15 BZ Electric Chris 775-217-5660 AEC#5 - Plans & Specs 

7/30/15 SNC Darcy 775-355-0420 dcarpenter@snc.biz AEC#6- Plans& Specs

7/30/15 SNC Darcy 775-355-0420 dcarpenter@snc.biz AEC #7 - Plans & Specs

8/12/15 CMD(REED CONSTRUCTION) Peter 630-288-8329 peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com AEC #8-Plans& Specs

8/24/15 Applied Mechanical Roy 775-331-4455 AEC #9-Plans& Specs
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7/29/15 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 353-0231 Rsmith@goblueteam.com S-1

7/29/15 Intermountain Electric Tom Pourchot 850-3600 tpourchot@imelect.com S-2

7/29/15 Gerhardt and Berry Tera 359-8817 tera@gerhardtandberry.com S-3

7/30/15 Placer Electric Patrick 916-698-9176 patrickr@placerelectric.com S-4

8/10/15 Triumph Electric Ryan 355-1965 ryan@triumphelectricreno.com S-5

8/13/15 Granite Construction Terry 358-8792 terry.long@gcinc.com S6 & S7
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8/3/15 Creekside Electrical Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 creeksideelectric@charter.net N1

8/13/15 Power Control Systems Scott Hogan 775-781-8152 powerandcontrolsolutions@charter.net N2

8/19/15 Harris Salinas Rebar Tom 775-246-8622 lward@harrisrebar.com N3

8/19/15 Peavine Construction Jeff Paddock 775-691-5765 jeff@peavineconst.com N4
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